Stagione sportiva 2016/2017
Lista definizione Raggruppamento UNDER 8

Localita

ROMA

Raggruppamento 01 ROMA - TOR DI QUINTO

Organizzatrice

598168 U.S.ROMA RUGBY 1947

Indirizzo VIA TOR DE QUINTO,57/B

Arbitro

Societa

0313901

0534030

0369483

0369483

0319472

0319472

0598168

0598168

Denominazione

ASD AMATORI TIVOLI RUGBY

FRASCATI RUGBY CLUB 2015 SSD ARL

NUOVA RUGBY ROMA A.S.D

NUOVA RUGBY ROMA A.S.D

RUGBY NUOVO SALARIO ASD

RUGBY NUOVO SALARIO ASD

U.S.ROMA RUGBY 1947

U.S.ROMA RUGBY 1947

Sq

01

01

02

01

02

01

02

01

Stampa del 20/04/2017 alle ore 15:40:55

COMITATO LAZIO

Data
Giornata
Terreno
Direttore

2370472017 10:00 / 23/04/2017 10:00
16

1680 FLAMINIO REAL CAMPO B

51238 SALSANO,FERNANDO



