## Stagione sportiva 2016/2017

Lista definizione Raggruppamento UNDER 8

Località ROMA

Raggruppamento 01 ROMA - TOR DI QUINTO

Organizzatrice 598168 U.S.ROMA RUGBY 1947

Indirizzo VIA TOR DE QUINTO,57/B

## COMITATO LAZIO

Data 23/04/2017 10:00 / 23/04/2017 10:00

Giornata 16
Terreno 1680 FLAMINIO REAL CAMPO B
Direttore 51238 SALSANO, FERNANDO

Società	Denominazione	Sq
0313901	ASD AMATORI TIVOLI RUGBY	01
0534030	FRASCATI RUGBY CLUB 2015 SSD ARL	01
0369483	NUOVA RUGBY ROMA A.S.D	02
0369483	NUOVA RUGBY ROMA A.S.D	01
0319472	RUGBY NUOVO SALARIO ASD	02
0319472	RUGBY NUOVO SALARIO ASD	01
0598168	U.S.ROMA RUGBY 1947	02
0598168	U.S.ROMA RUGBY 1947	01